
#1 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Houghton (A) 8:25.06 5

1) HELMAN, Seth 2) DONNELLY, Patrick

3) WILSON, Nicholas 4) SAYEN, Clayton

2 Negaunee (A) 8:37.23 3

1) LABELLE, Mitchell 2) PRUSI, Elliot

3) ZIEGLER, Thomas 4) YESNEY, Colton

3 Kingsford (A) 8:49.61 2

1) ROELL, Chris 2) BIANCO, Gino

3) MEYER, Grant 4) CAYLOR, Wyatt

4 Calumet (A) 9:18.22 1

1) NELSON, Ryan 2) POYHONEN, Brock

3) LEHTO, Davin 4) LARSON, Josh

5 Ishpeming Westwood (A) 9:59.25

1) BOBURKA, Fred 2)

3) 4)

#2 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Negaunee (A) 10:27.16 5

1) BUCHENAU, Rieka 2) HELPPI, Abbey

3) SYRJALA, Megan 4) JOHNSON, Clara

2 Houghton (A) 10:45.08 3

1) RYYNANEN, Cassie 2) LEHMAN, Maddie

3) VLAHOS, Megan 4) NEEDHAM, Anabel

3 Calumet (A) 10:48.90 2

1) MILLER, Corey 2) LARSON, Maria

3) BERG, Amara 4) JOHNSON, Amber

4 Kingsford (A) 10:58.68 1

1) PETERSON, Tori 2) CAYLOR, Valerie

3) HICKS, Adrienne 4) JOHNSON, Peyton

5 Ishpeming Westwood (A) 11:12.90

1) ETELAMAKI, Katie 2) LARMOUR, Ansley

3) NICHOLAS, Dixie 4) REATH, Aidan

#3 Men's 110m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LENTOWICH, Casey Houghton 16.30  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 16.38  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 SEDLOCK, Mike Negaunee 16.92  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 PETSCHER, Owen Kingsford 17.28  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 VANREMORTEL, Brad Kingsford 17.76  (NW) 2(5)

6 JOHNSON, Trevor Calumet 17.77  (NW) 2(6)

7 GRANGER, Mason Negaunee 19.11  (NW) 1(1)

8 WILTZUS, Mitch Kingsford 19.43  (NW) 2(7)

9 ANDERSON, Troy Ishpeming 20.07  (NW) 1(2)

10 KUMPULA, Theo Negaunee 20.18  (NW) 1(3)

#3 Men's 110m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 STEFFENSEN, Merlin Houghton 20.85  (NW) 1(4)

12 COUILLARD, Jacob Kingsford 21.90  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GRANGER, Mason Negaunee 19.11

2 ANDERSON, Troy Ishpeming 20.07

3 KUMPULA, Theo Negaunee 20.18

4 STEFFENSEN, Merlin Houghton 20.85

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 LENTOWICH, Casey Houghton 16.30

2 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 16.38

3 SEDLOCK, Mike Negaunee 16.92

4 PETSCHER, Owen Kingsford 17.28

5 VANREMORTEL, Brad Kingsford 17.76

6 JOHNSON, Trevor Calumet 17.77

7 WILTZUS, Mitch Kingsford 19.43

8 COUILLARD, Jacob Kingsford 21.90

#4 Women's 100m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MONETTE, Cara Houghton 16.59  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 BJORN, Lea Calumet 17.63  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 PETERS, Mackenzie Calumet 18.15  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 KARI, Makenna Houghton 18.83  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 NORDSTROM, Gabby Kingsford 19.22  (NW) 2(5)

6 MAGER, Marijke Negaunee 19.53  (NW) 2(6)

7 ST. MARTIN, Nicole Houghton 20.00  (NW) 2(7)

8 OSWALD, Raina Negaunee 20.11  (NW) 1(1)

9 YU, Jessie Kingsford 21.15  (NW) 1(2)

10 SCHULTHEIS-SUPA, Molly Kingsford 22.23  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 OSWALD, Raina Negaunee 20.11

2 YU, Jessie Kingsford 21.15

3 SCHULTHEIS-SUPA, Molly Kingsford 22.23

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MONETTE, Cara Houghton 16.59

2 BJORN, Lea Calumet 17.63

3 PETERS, Mackenzie Calumet 18.15

4 KARI, Makenna Houghton 18.83

5 NORDSTROM, Gabby Kingsford 19.22

6 MAGER, Marijke Negaunee 19.53

7 ST. MARTIN, Nicole Houghton 20.00
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#5 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBERTS, Trevor Kingsford 11.68  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 11.77  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 JURVA, Justin Houghton 11.86  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 GRAY, Luke Ishpeming 11.97  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 ROOSE, Hunter Ishpeming 12.00  (NW) 3(5)

6 MCGUIRE, Brandan Kingsford 12.10  (NW) 3(6)

7 MOREAU, Ben Kingsford 12.18  (NW) 3(7)

8 AVILANEDA, Victor Calumet 12.29  (NW) 3(8)

9 SCHMUTZLER, Jonathan Kingsford 12.64  (NW) 2(1)

10 CHEN, Ri Houghton 12.69  (NW) 2(2)

11 TRAWICK, Matthew Negaunee 12.71  (NW) 2(3)

12 ANTTILA, Jarod Ishpeming 12.89  (NW) 2(4)

13 O'NEILL, Brian Negaunee 13.15  (NW) 2(5)

14 ERKKILA, Sam Calumet 13.28  (NW) 1(1)

15 RUOKOLA, Peter Negaunee 13.41  (NW) 2(6)

15 COLLAER, Sam Houghton 13.41  (NW) 2(6)

17 RONAN, Martin Calumet 13.59  (NW) 1(2)

18 STUBENRAUCH, Alex Calumet 13.75  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ERKKILA, Sam Calumet 13.28

2 RONAN, Martin Calumet 13.59

3 STUBENRAUCH, Alex Calumet 13.75

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 SCHMUTZLER, Jonathan Kingsford 12.64

2 CHEN, Ri Houghton 12.69

3 TRAWICK, Matthew Negaunee 12.71

4 ANTTILA, Jarod Ishpeming 12.89

5 O'NEILL, Brian Negaunee 13.15

6 RUOKOLA, Peter Negaunee 13.41

6 COLLAER, Sam Houghton 13.41

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ROBERTS, Trevor Kingsford 11.68

2 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 11.77

3 JURVA, Justin Houghton 11.86

4 GRAY, Luke Ishpeming 11.97

5 ROOSE, Hunter Ishpeming 12.00

6 MCGUIRE, Brandan Kingsford 12.10

7 MOREAU, Ben Kingsford 12.18

8 AVILANEDA, Victor Calumet 12.29

#6 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MONETTE, Kendra Houghton 13.47  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 JOHNSON, Breanna Negaunee 13.69  (NW) 3(2) 3

#6 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 13.80  (NW) 2(1) 2

4 RONIS, Carly Houghton 13.84  (NW) 3(3) 1

5 NORA, Kendra Kingsford 13.89  (NW) 3(4)

6 EVANS, Olivia Negaunee 13.93  (NW) 3(5)

7 PRATT, Raegan Kingsford 13.95  (NW) 2(2)

8 DUPONT, Daryn Houghton 13.97  (NW) 3(6)

9 MILLIMAKI, Hannah Ishpeming 14.03  (NW) 3(7)

10 RILEI, Jaden Calumet 14.26  (NW) 2(3)

11 JOHNSON, Aleda Negaunee 14.35  (NW) 1(1)

12 MARIETTI, Savannah Negaunee 14.74  (NW) 2(4)

13 RAUTIO, Sarah Ishpeming 14.93  (NW) 2(5)

14 HELLMAN, Grace Kingsford 15.16  (NW) 2(6)

15 WALAKINEN, Aryana Calumet 17.86  (NW) 1(2)

16 JENICH, Rachel Calumet 18.49  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JOHNSON, Aleda Negaunee 14.35

2 WALAKINEN, Aryana Calumet 17.86

3 JENICH, Rachel Calumet 18.49

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 13.80

2 PRATT, Raegan Kingsford 13.95

3 RILEI, Jaden Calumet 14.26

4 MARIETTI, Savannah Negaunee 14.74

5 RAUTIO, Sarah Ishpeming 14.93

6 HELLMAN, Grace Kingsford 15.16

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MONETTE, Kendra Houghton 13.47

2 JOHNSON, Breanna Negaunee 13.69

3 RONIS, Carly Houghton 13.84

4 NORA, Kendra Kingsford 13.89

5 EVANS, Olivia Negaunee 13.93

6 DUPONT, Daryn Houghton 13.97

7 MILLIMAKI, Hannah Ishpeming 14.03

#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Houghton (A) 1:34.81 5

1) STACHOWIAK, Quentin 2) CHEN, Ri

3) HYSLOP, Sean 4) JURVA, Justin

2 Kingsford (A) 1:35.11 3

1) KOWALKOWSKI, Brandon 2) ROBERTS, Trevor

3) MCGUIRE, Brandan 4) MOREAU, Ben
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#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Ishpeming Westwood (A) 1:37.02 2

1) HANLON, Connor 2)

3) 4)

4 Negaunee (A) 1:38.52 1

1) WILLIAMS, Robby 2) TRAWICK, Matthew

3) FERGUSON, Jake 4) BARTOL, Dylan

5 Calumet (A) 1:41.26

1) POYHONEN, Brock 2) OJALA, Travis

3) PERKINSON, Gabe 4) JOHNSON, Trevor

#8 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Houghton (A) 1:50.78 5

1) ZENNER, Sloane 2) RONIS, Carly

3) MONETTE, Cara 4) MONETTE, Kendra

2 Kingsford (A) 1:51.37 3

1) ROELL, Sarah 2) NORA, Kendra

3) ALLEN, Olivia 4) PRATT, Raegan

3 Negaunee (A) 1:54.27 2

1) EVANS, Olivia 2) SHIRODA, Ielee

3) MARTIN, Alisyn 4) JOHNSON, Breanna

4 Calumet (A) 2:04.22 1

1) KLOBUCHAR, Maddy 2) PETERS, Mackenzie

3) TREVETHAN, Jaida 4) GRATOFF, Skylar

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 YESNEY, Colton Negaunee 4:33.70 5

2 SAYEN, Clayton Houghton 4:37.79 3

3 HELMAN, Seth Houghton 4:38.83 2

4 ZIEGLER, Thomas Negaunee 4:46.44 1

5 WALLNER, Ethan Negaunee 4:51.80

6 DONNELLY, Patrick Houghton 4:55.45

7 OJALA, Matt Calumet 5:01.90

8 SANCHEZ, Jorge Kingsford 5:02.52

9 ODEGARD, Leif Houghton 5:03.09

10 BOBURKA, Fred Ishpeming 5:14.77

11 NEWMAN, Blane Kingsford 5:20.00

12 LINDGREN, Daniel Kingsford 5:20.14

13 LABELLE, Mitchell Negaunee 5:22.88

14 KAZIANKA, Marcus Kingsford 5:23.84

15 PERRY, Brandon Ishpeming 5:43.68

16 SULLIVAN, Patrick Calumet 7:42.53

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Clara Negaunee 5:30.66 5

2 BUCHENAU, Rieka Negaunee 5:44.35 3

3 JOHNSON, Peyton Kingsford 5:51.52 2

4 ETELAMAKI, Katie Ishpeming 5:57.06 1

5 NEEDHAM, Anabel Houghton 6:04.58

6 VLAHOS, Megan Houghton 6:10.81

7 JOHNSON, Amber Calumet 6:30.53

8 LARMOUR, Ansley Ishpeming 6:38.07

9 HAATAJA, Chloe Houghton 6:42.50

10 RIUTTA, Macy Calumet 6:45.58

#11 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kingsford (A) 45.49 5

1) KOWALKOWSKI, Brandon 2) ROBERTS, Trevor

3) MCGUIRE, Brandan 4) MOREAU, Ben

2 Ishpeming Westwood (A) 47.07 3

1) GRAY, Luke 2) BECKMAN, Nathan

3) BURKE, Ethan 4) ROOSE, Hunter

3 Calumet (A) 47.25 2

1) JOHNSON, Trevor 2) LARSON, Josh

3) PERKINSON, Gabe 4) AVILANEDA, Victor

4 Houghton (A) 47.70 1

1) CHANEY, Jeremy 2) CHEN, Ri

3) STACHOWIAK, Quentin 4) HYSLOP, Sean

5 Negaunee (A) 48.31

1) RUOKOLA, Peter 2) TRAWICK, Matthew

3) O'NEILL, Brian 4) BARTOL, Dylan

#12 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Houghton (A) 52.67 5

1) DUPONT, Daryn 2) RONIS, Carly

3) MONETTE, Cara 4) MONETTE, Kendra

2 Kingsford (A) 54.81 3

1) NORDSTROM, Gabby 2) NORA, Kendra

3) ROBERTS, Renee 4) PRATT, Raegan

3 Negaunee (A) 54.84 2

1) EVANS, Olivia 2) JOHNSON, Aleda

3) KRAUSE, Chloe 4) JOHNSON, Breanna

4 Calumet (A) 56.26 1

1) RILEI, Jaden 2) LARSON, Maria

3) TERVO, Annie 4) BJORN, Lea
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#13 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAYEN, Clayton Houghton 52.21 4(1) 5

2 GRAY, Luke Ishpeming 52.82 4(2) 3

3 CAYLOR, Wyatt Kingsford 53.47 4(3) 2

4 GEORG, Jonas Ishpeming 54.79 4(4) 1

5 BIANCO, Gino Kingsford 54.94 3(1)

6 RICHARDS, Hunter Houghton 55.20 4(5)

7 MCMINN, Harrison Negaunee 55.83 3(2)

8 LEHTO, Davin Calumet 57.82 3(3)

9 STANAWAY, Ryan Ishpeming 58.50 3(4)

10 BARTOL, Dylan Negaunee 58.58 2(1)

11 MURVICH, Joe Kingsford 58.85 3(5)

12 MCGONIGLE, Keegan Negaunee 59.19 1(1)

13 JUNTTI, Chase Negaunee 59.85 2(2)

14 BULLEIT, Clayton Houghton 1:00.47 1(2)

15 JURVA, Justin Houghton 1:00.60 4(6)

16 HILL, Baily Calumet 1:04.38 1(3)

17 CARLSON, Nickolas Calumet 1:06.35 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MCGONIGLE, Keegan Negaunee 59.19

2 BULLEIT, Clayton Houghton 1:00.47

3 HILL, Baily Calumet 1:04.38

4 CARLSON, Nickolas Calumet 1:06.35

Section 2 of 4

1 BARTOL, Dylan Negaunee 58.58

2 JUNTTI, Chase Negaunee 59.85

Section 3 of 4

1 BIANCO, Gino Kingsford 54.94

2 MCMINN, Harrison Negaunee 55.83

3 LEHTO, Davin Calumet 57.82

4 STANAWAY, Ryan Ishpeming 58.50

5 MURVICH, Joe Kingsford 58.85

Section 4 of 4

1 SAYEN, Clayton Houghton 52.21

2 GRAY, Luke Ishpeming 52.82

3 CAYLOR, Wyatt Kingsford 53.47

4 GEORG, Jonas Ishpeming 54.79

5 RICHARDS, Hunter Houghton 55.20

6 JURVA, Justin Houghton 1:00.60

#14 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ALLEN, Olivia Kingsford 1:00.58 4(1) 5

2 ZENNER, Sloane Houghton 1:02.47 4(2) 3

3 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 1:02.87 4(3) 2

#14 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 ROELL, Sarah Kingsford 1:03.74 4(4) 1

5 MARTIN, Alisyn Negaunee 1:05.51 4(5)

6 MARIETTI, Savannah Negaunee 1:08.86 3(1)

7 NICHOLAS, Dixie Ishpeming 1:13.74 3(2)

8 TERVO, Lia Calumet 1:13.83 2(1)

9 KOSZYKOWSKI, Emily Houghton 1:14.80 2(2)

10 BRUBAKER, Anna Houghton 1:18.38 1(1)

11 THOMAS, Mikayla Calumet 1:18.61 2(3)

12 POLKINGHORNE, Jennifer Kingsford 1:24.45 2(4)

13 ARBELIUS, Kayla Ishpeming 1:27.02 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BRUBAKER, Anna Houghton 1:18.38

2 ARBELIUS, Kayla Ishpeming 1:27.02

Section 2 of 4

1 TERVO, Lia Calumet 1:13.83

2 KOSZYKOWSKI, Emily Houghton 1:14.80

3 THOMAS, Mikayla Calumet 1:18.61

4 POLKINGHORNE, Jennifer Kingsford 1:24.45

Section 3 of 4

1 MARIETTI, Savannah Negaunee 1:08.86

2 NICHOLAS, Dixie Ishpeming 1:13.74

Section 4 of 4

1 ALLEN, Olivia Kingsford 1:00.58

2 ZENNER, Sloane Houghton 1:02.47

3 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 1:02.87

4 ROELL, Sarah Kingsford 1:03.74

5 MARTIN, Alisyn Negaunee 1:05.51

#15 Boys 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VANREMORTEL, Brad Kingsford 43.22 3(1) 5

2 LENTOWICH, Casey Houghton 43.77 3(2) 3

3 JOHNSON, Trevor Calumet 43.99 3(3) 2

4 WILLIAMS, Robby Negaunee 46.05 3(4) 1

5 JASZCZAK, Peter Houghton 47.09 2(1)

6 SEDLOCK, Mike Negaunee 48.14 3(5)

7 STEFFENSEN, Merlin Houghton 48.27 2(2)

8 PETSCHER, Owen Kingsford 48.64 3(6)

9 ANDERSON, Troy Ishpeming 48.98 2(3)

10 GRANGER, Mason Negaunee 49.52 2(4)

11 HINTSALA, Tyler Negaunee 49.63 1(1)

12 WILTZUS, Mitch Kingsford 49.82 2(5)

13 COUILLARD, Jacob Kingsford 52.08 1(2)
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#15 Boys 300m Hurdle (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HINTSALA, Tyler Negaunee 49.63

2 COUILLARD, Jacob Kingsford 52.08

Section 2 of 3

1 JASZCZAK, Peter Houghton 47.09

2 STEFFENSEN, Merlin Houghton 48.27

3 ANDERSON, Troy Ishpeming 48.98

4 GRANGER, Mason Negaunee 49.52

5 WILTZUS, Mitch Kingsford 49.82

Section 3 of 3

1 VANREMORTEL, Brad Kingsford 43.22

2 LENTOWICH, Casey Houghton 43.77

3 JOHNSON, Trevor Calumet 43.99

4 WILLIAMS, Robby Negaunee 46.05

5 SEDLOCK, Mike Negaunee 48.14

6 PETSCHER, Owen Kingsford 48.64

#16 Girls 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BJORN, Lea Calumet 50.25 2(1) 5

2 SHIRODA, Ielee Negaunee 50.46 2(2) 3

3 ST. MARTIN, Nicole Houghton 53.54 2(3) 2

4 OSWALD, Raina Negaunee 54.47 1(1) 1

5 KARI, Makenna Houghton 55.21 2(4)

6 ROBERTS, Renee Kingsford 56.50 1(2)

7 HACQUARD, Valentine Negaunee 57.10 1(3)

8 DEMPSEY, Lynsee Negaunee 57.23 2(5)

9 STONE, Rebecca Houghton 58.03 1(4)

10 NORDSTROM, Gabby Kingsford 1:01.20 2(6)

11 SCHULTHEIS-SUPA, Molly Kingsford 1:01.50 1(5)

12 YU, Jessie Kingsford 1:04.52 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 OSWALD, Raina Negaunee 54.47

2 ROBERTS, Renee Kingsford 56.50

3 HACQUARD, Valentine Negaunee 57.10

4 STONE, Rebecca Houghton 58.03

5 SCHULTHEIS-SUPA, Molly Kingsford 1:01.50

6 YU, Jessie Kingsford 1:04.52

Section 2 of 2

1 BJORN, Lea Calumet 50.25

2 SHIRODA, Ielee Negaunee 50.46

3 ST. MARTIN, Nicole Houghton 53.54

4 KARI, Makenna Houghton 55.21

#16 Girls 300m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 DEMPSEY, Lynsee Negaunee 57.23

6 NORDSTROM, Gabby Kingsford 1:01.20

#17 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 YESNEY, Colton Negaunee 2:03.30 2(1) 5

2 SAYEN, Clayton Houghton 2:05.10 2(2) 3

3 WILSON, Nicholas Houghton 2:05.82 2(3) 2

4 CAYLOR, Wyatt Kingsford 2:07.36 2(4) 1

5 ROELL, Chris Kingsford 2:11.73 2(5)

6 MAJLESSI, Elliot Houghton 2:14.92 2(6)

7 PRUSI, Elliot Negaunee 2:15.34 2(7)

8 LABELLE, Mitchell Negaunee 2:16.36 2(8)

9 NELSON, Ryan Calumet 2:16.54 2(9)

10 LARSON, Josh Calumet 2:16.61 2(10)

11 WALLNER, Ethan Negaunee 2:16.75 2(11)

12 MEYER, Grant Kingsford 2:18.12 1(1)

13 OLSON, Chaz Calumet 2:20.90 1(2)

14 CARTER, Andrew Houghton 2:32.15 1(3)

15 MAKOSKY, Wyatt Ishpeming 2:32.16 1(4)

16 SCHNEIDERHAN, Jensen Calumet 2:50.68 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MEYER, Grant Kingsford 2:18.12

2 OLSON, Chaz Calumet 2:20.90

3 CARTER, Andrew Houghton 2:32.15

4 MAKOSKY, Wyatt Ishpeming 2:32.16

5 SCHNEIDERHAN, Jensen Calumet 2:50.68

Section 2 of 2

1 YESNEY, Colton Negaunee 2:03.30

2 SAYEN, Clayton Houghton 2:05.10

3 WILSON, Nicholas Houghton 2:05.82

4 CAYLOR, Wyatt Kingsford 2:07.36

5 ROELL, Chris Kingsford 2:11.73

6 MAJLESSI, Elliot Houghton 2:14.92

7 PRUSI, Elliot Negaunee 2:15.34

8 LABELLE, Mitchell Negaunee 2:16.36

9 NELSON, Ryan Calumet 2:16.54

10 LARSON, Josh Calumet 2:16.61

11 WALLNER, Ethan Negaunee 2:16.75

#18 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Clara Negaunee 2:27.06 5

2 JOHNSON, Peyton Kingsford 2:30.74 3

3 MILLER, Corey Calumet 2:33.78 2
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#18 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 SYRJALA, Megan Negaunee 2:35.01 1

5 HELPPI, Abbey Negaunee 2:40.08

6 RYYNANEN, Cassie Houghton 2:42.93

7 REATH, Aidan Ishpeming 2:45.50

8 LEHMAN, Maddie Houghton 2:51.97

9 PETERSON, Tori Kingsford 2:53.75

10 OLSON, Sam Houghton 2:56.62

11 NELSON, Alysha Ishpeming 3:11.81

12 OLDT, Emma Houghton 3:13.76

#19 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JURVA, Justin Houghton 23.50  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 23.82  (NW) 4(2) 3

3 ROBERTS, Trevor Kingsford 23.91  (NW) 4(3) 2

4 MCGUIRE, Brandan Kingsford 24.06  (NW) 4(4) 1

5 MOREAU, Ben Kingsford 24.07  (NW) 4(5)

6 GRAY, Luke Ishpeming 24.24  (NW) 4(6)

7 FERGUSON, Jake Negaunee 24.63  (NW) 3(1)

8 SCHMUTZLER, Jonathan Kingsford 25.26  (NW) 3(2)

9 PERKINSON, Gabe Calumet 25.65  (NW) 3(3)

10 BERGMAN, Ashton Ishpeming 26.44  (NW) 1(1)

11 OJALA, Travis Calumet 26.63  (NW) 2(1)

12 GREMAUX, Ray Houghton 26.66  (NW) 1(2)

13 ASHBURN, Jack Houghton 27.10  (NW) 1(3)

14 GOOSEBERRY, Daniel Negaunee 27.50  (NW) 2(2)

15 KRISTOPOVICH, Dima Calumet 29.92  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BERGMAN, Ashton Ishpeming 26.44

2 GREMAUX, Ray Houghton 26.66

3 ASHBURN, Jack Houghton 27.10

4 KRISTOPOVICH, Dima Calumet 29.92

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 OJALA, Travis Calumet 26.63

2 GOOSEBERRY, Daniel Negaunee 27.50

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 FERGUSON, Jake Negaunee 24.63

2 SCHMUTZLER, Jonathan Kingsford 25.26

3 PERKINSON, Gabe Calumet 25.65

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JURVA, Justin Houghton 23.50

2 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 23.82

3 ROBERTS, Trevor Kingsford 23.91

4 MCGUIRE, Brandan Kingsford 24.06

#19 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 MOREAU, Ben Kingsford 24.07

6 GRAY, Luke Ishpeming 24.24

#20 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ALLEN, Olivia Kingsford 27.42  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 RONIS, Carly Houghton 28.16  (NW) 4(2) 3

3 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 28.19  (NW) 4(3) 2

4 PRATT, Raegan Kingsford 28.31  (NW) 4(4) 1

5 JOHNSON, Breanna Negaunee 28.63  (NW) 4(5)

6 MILLIMAKI, Hannah Ishpeming 29.22  (NW) 4(6)

7 MARTIN, Alisyn Negaunee 29.27  (NW) 3(1)

8 JOHNSON, Aleda Negaunee 29.55  (NW) 3(2)

9 EVANS, Olivia Negaunee 29.78  (NW) 3(3)

10 HELLMAN, Grace Kingsford 31.19  (NW) 2(1)

11 RAUTIO, Sarah Ishpeming 31.44  (NW) 3(4)

12 KARI, Makenna Houghton 31.81  (NW) 2(2)

13 KLOBUCHAR, Maddy Calumet 32.32  (NW) 1(1)

14 KOSZYKOWSKI, Emily Houghton 32.81  (NW) 2(3)

15 GRATOFF, Skylar Calumet 33.00  (NW) 1(2)

16 WALAKINEN, Aryana Calumet 36.18  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KLOBUCHAR, Maddy Calumet 32.32

2 GRATOFF, Skylar Calumet 33.00

3 WALAKINEN, Aryana Calumet 36.18

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HELLMAN, Grace Kingsford 31.19

2 KARI, Makenna Houghton 31.81

3 KOSZYKOWSKI, Emily Houghton 32.81

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MARTIN, Alisyn Negaunee 29.27

2 JOHNSON, Aleda Negaunee 29.55

3 EVANS, Olivia Negaunee 29.78

4 RAUTIO, Sarah Ishpeming 31.44

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ALLEN, Olivia Kingsford 27.42

2 RONIS, Carly Houghton 28.16

3 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 28.19

4 PRATT, Raegan Kingsford 28.31

5 JOHNSON, Breanna Negaunee 28.63

6 MILLIMAKI, Hannah Ishpeming 29.22
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#21 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HELMAN, Seth Houghton 10:11.83 5

2 YESNEY, Colton Negaunee 10:14.28 3

3 ZIEGLER, Thomas Negaunee 10:32.96 2

4 DONNELLY, Patrick Houghton 10:40.26 1

5 GOLUS, David Calumet 10:40.45

6 SANCHEZ, Jorge Kingsford 10:58.33

7 WALLNER, Ethan Negaunee 11:14.65

8 JACKSON, Colin Houghton 11:20.87

9 JACKSON, Connor Houghton 11:33.09

10 HONKALA, Ben Ishpeming 11:41.64

11 KAZIANKA, Marcus Kingsford 12:02.15

#22 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Clara Negaunee 12:13.58 5

2 BUCHENAU, Rieka Negaunee 12:37.98 3

3 ETELAMAKI, Katie Ishpeming 12:44.87 2

4 NEEDHAM, Anabel Houghton 12:54.79 1

5 BERG, Amara Calumet 13:37.36

6 VLAHOS, Megan Houghton 13:41.76

7 HICKS, Adrienne Kingsford 13:50.31

8 CAYLOR, Valerie Kingsford 13:56.50

9 GOIN, Dariya Negaunee 14:28.31

10 HAATAJA, Chloe Houghton 14:59.87

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kingsford (A) 3:41.68 5

1) BIANCO, Gino 2) MURVICH, Joe

3) ROELL, Chris 4) CAYLOR, Wyatt

2 Negaunee (A) 3:45.20 3

1) WILLIAMS, Robby 2) BARTOL, Dylan

3) MCMINN, Harrison 4) LABELLE, Mitchell

3 Ishpeming Westwood (A) 3:46.02 2

1) GEORG, Jonas 2) BURKE, Ethan

3) STANAWAY, Ryan 4)

4 Houghton (A) 3:50.38 1

1) RICHARDS, Hunter 2) WILSON, Nicholas

3) JASZCZAK, Peter 4) MAJLESSI, Elliot

5 Calumet (A) 4:01.59

1) POYHONEN, Brock 2) OJALA, Travis

3) LEHTO, Davin 4) LARSON, Josh

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kingsford (A) 4:13.87 5

1) ROELL, Sarah 2) JOHNSON, Peyton

3) NORA, Kendra 4) ALLEN, Olivia

2 Negaunee (A) 4:29.92 3

1) MARTIN, Alisyn 2) SYRJALA, Megan

3) AHO, Maci 4) SHIRODA, Ielee

3 Houghton (A) 4:35.89 2

1) DUPONT, Daryn 2) RYYNANEN, Cassie

3) ST. MARTIN, Nicole 4) ZENNER, Sloane

4 Calumet (A) 4:40.82 1

1) RILEI, Jaden 2) LARSON, Maria

3) JOHNSON, Amber 4) MILLER, Corey

5 Ishpeming Westwood (A) 4:56.73

1) REATH, Aidan 2) LARMOUR, Ansley

3) NICHOLAS, Dixie 4) RAUTIO, Sarah

#25 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WICKSTROM, Hailey Calumet 5' 31 /4 5

2 MONETTE, Cara Houghton 5' 0" 3

3 ZENNER, Sloane Houghton 5' 0" 2

4 ROELL, Sarah Kingsford 4' 8" 1

#26 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STANAWAY, Ryan Ishpeming 6' 0" 5

2 RICHARDS, Hunter Houghton 6' 0" 3

3 KOWALKOWSKI, Brandon Kingsford 5' 10" 2

4 FERGUSON, Jake Negaunee 5' 8" 1

#27 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 15' 5"  (NW) 5

2 KRAUSE, Chloe Negaunee 15' 01 /2  (NW) 3

3 BOEHMER, Abigail Negaunee 14' 91 /2  (NW) 2

4 BJORN, Lea Calumet 14' 91 /4  (NW) 1

#28 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 20' 01 /4  (NW) 5

2 JAMAR, Mike Kingsford 19' 43 /4  (NW) 3

3 RICHARDS, Hunter Houghton 19' 11 /2  (NW) 2

4 ANTTILA, Jarod Ishpeming 18' 51 /2  (NW) 1
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#29 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RYYNANEN, Tyler Houghton 11' 6" 5

2 COOTWARE, Cory Kingsford 11' 0" 3

3 HUOTARI, Nikolas Houghton 11' 0" 2

4 DAAVETTILA, David Houghton 10' 6" 0.5

4 SIMPKIN, Kameron Houghton 10' 6" 0.5

#30 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ST. MARTIN, Nicole Houghton 8' 0" 5

2 STONE, Rebecca Houghton 8' 0" 2.5

2 TERVO, Annie Calumet 8' 0" 2.5

4 TERVO, Lia Calumet 8' 0" 1

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OHTONEN, Brad Houghton 44' 7" 5

2 HELMINEN, Jesse Calumet 43' 9" 3

3 PIZZIOLA, Michael Negaunee 43' 4" 2

4 SANTI, Sam Kingsford 43' 11 /2 1

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MONETTE, Kendra Houghton 37' 2" 5

2 CHAMPION, Lauren Kingsford 30' 5" 3

3 DEMPSEY, Caylee Negaunee 29' 9" 2

4 HELMINEN, Elina Calumet 29' 3" 1

#33 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OHTONEN, Brad Houghton 129' 13 /4 5

2 HELMINEN, Jesse Calumet 128' 9" 3

3 HOLOMBO, Tanner Houghton 118' 0" 2

4 PIZZIOLA, Michael Negaunee 114' 9" 1

#34 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CONERY, Stephanie Ishpeming 94' 91 /2 5

2 CARLSON, Jennie Negaunee 93' 21 /2 3

3 DEMPSEY, Caylee Negaunee 88' 0" 2

4 HELMINEN, Elina Calumet 84' 31 /2 1

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Houghton HOUG 73

2 Negaunee NEGA 44

3 Kingsford KNGF 41

4 Ishpeming Westwood ISWW 18

 Men's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

5 Calumet CALU 11

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Houghton HOUG 53.5

2 Negaunee NEGA 53

3 Kingsford KNGF 33

4 Calumet CALU 28.5

5 Ishpeming Westwood ISWW 19
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